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Bus Accidents Per 100,000 Hub Miles
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Freq. Rate

Rail Accidents Per 100,000 Train Miles
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Systemwide Rail Accidents Per 100,000 Train Miles
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Heavy Rail Accidents Per 100,000 Train Miles
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Light Rail Accidents Per 100,000 Train Miles
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Rail Systemwide Safety Incidents FY13 YTD (as of Oct.)
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RAIL RED SIGNAL VIOLATIONS ON MAIN LINE FY13 YTD (as of Oct.)
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Rail Safety Education and Outreach

Number of People Reached - July 2011 to October 2012

8,682,248

Presentations

115,563

Outreach

Tours

Events
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Status of Corrective Action Plans
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Relative Frequency
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Did Operator Wear Seat Belt & Were all Passengers
Behind Safety Line before Bus Was Moved?
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—e— Wearing seat belts

—=— Behind Safety Line
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Cell Phone/Electronic Device Used & Did Operator Run a Red Light?
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2%

1%

3%

5%

5%

0%

3%

3%

2%

3%

0%

2%

0%

Metro




